
Picture Day Schedule
Sorted by Time
Date: Sunday 4-28-24
League: Albany LL

Location: UC Village Picnic Area
Please ask all players to arrive 15 minute prior to your scheduled timeslot
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10:00 AM
10:10 AM
10:15 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:35 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
10:55 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:30 AM
11:35 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
11:55 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:15 PM
12:20 PM
12:40 PM
1:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:40 PM
1:50 PM
1:55 PM
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2:10 PM
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3:00 PM

Royals AAA
Rockies Majors
Marlins AA
Philies AA 11:30 AM
Yankees A
Bats T-Ball
Hooks T-Ball
Lugnuts T-Ball
Mudcats T-Ball
River Bandits T-Ball
Storm T-Ball
Sea Lions Intermediate 2PM/5PM
Steelheads Intermediate 2:00 PM
Bulls Rookies 1:00 PM
Grasshoppers Rookies 1:00 PM
Rays AAA 2:00 PM
Brewers AA
Orioles A 9:00 AM
Cubs Majors 9:00 AM
Philies Majors 9:00 AM

Angels AAA 2:00 PM
Mud Hens Rookies
Padres AA
Diamondbacks AA 11:30 AM
Larks Intermediate 5:00 PM
Astros A 9:00 AM
White Sox AAA
Hot Rods Rookies 3:00 PM
Tincaps Rookies 3:00 PM
River Cats Rookies 11:00 AM
RockHounds Rookies 11:00 AM
Blue Jays A 4:30 PM
Mariners A 4:30 PM
Braves Majors 4:30 PM
Reds Majors 4:30 PM
Mets AA

STAFF LUNCH

MU DAY Sunday May 19, 2024
12:00 PM Yellow Challangers
12:30 PM Green Challangers


